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Sonde météorologique digitale militaire 
MAWS6056HCGPS 
 
La sonde météo IRDAM MAWS6056HCGPS est 
un instrument performant de mesures et de sur-
veillance des conditions météorologiques. Cet 
outil de correction balistique mesure de manière 
permanente : 
 
• la vitesse du vent 
• la direction du vent relative au Nord  
 magnétique 
• la température de l’air 
• la pression atmosphérique 
• l’humidité relative 
 
La sonde météo MAWS6056HCGPS est d’une 
haute précision, réagit rapidement aux variations 
de vent et mesure au moindre souffle. Les mesu-
res fournies par la sonde sont transmises à la 
suite NBC par l’intermédiaire d’une liaison série 
RS-422 (ou MilCAN bus sur demande). Grâce à 
un compas électronique intégré, la direction du 
vent sera toujours indiquée par rapport au Nord 
magnétique. Un récepteur GPS permet d'associer 
les coordonnées géographiques du lieu de mesu-
res aux données météorologiques. 
 
Cette sonde supporte sans problème chocs et 
vibrations. Elle offre l’avantage de n’exiger aucun 
entretien particulier. 
 
Cette sonde peut être équipée, en option, de notre 
capteur digital de température du sol (TEMPEX). 
Elle est robuste, compacte, automatique et sans 
élément mobile. 
 
La sonde météo MAWS6056HCGPS fait parti de 
la série des capteurs météorologiques militaires 
automatiques (MAWS) 6056. Les sondes d'IR-
DAM sont l'aboutissement de plus de 20 ans d'ex-
périence et de recherche, dont le principe de fonc-
tionnement a démontré sa fiabilité et ses perfor-
mances sur des véhicules blindés et de détection 
NBC dans le monde entier. 

Digital military weather sensor  
MAWS6056HCGPS 
 
The IRDAM weather sensor MAWS6056HCGPS is a 
powerful instrument measuring the weather conditions. 
This intelligent and sturdy  device for ballistic correc-
tion measures in a permanent way : 
 
• the wind speed 
• the wind direction related to magnetic North 
• the air temperature 
• the atmospheric pressure 
• the relative humidity 
 
The high precision weather sensor MAWS6056 
HCGPS answers quickly the variations of wind and 
measures from the slightest breath. The measure-
ments provided by the weather sensor are transmitted 
by a serial link RS-422 (or MilCAN bus on request) to 
the NBC suite (or other) of the vehicle. Thanks to an 
integrated electronic compass, the wind direction is 
always indicated to magnetic North. A GPS receiver 
combine the geographical coordinates from the place 
of measures with the weather data's. 
 
This weather sensor supports without any problem 
shocks and vibrations. It does not requiring any parti-
cular maintenance. 
 
As an option, this weather sensor can be equiped with 
our digital ground temperature sensor (TEMPEX). It is 
robust, compact, automatic and without any moving 
parts. 
 
The weather sensor MAWS6056HCGPS belongs to 
the series of Military Automatic Weather Sensor 
(MAWS) 6056. The sensors 6056 are the outcome of 
more than 20 years of experience and research, 
whose principle of operation demonstrated its reliabili-
ty and its performances on armoured and NBC vehi-
cles worldwide. 

Digitale Militärische Wettersensor  
MAWS6056HCGPS 
 
Die Wettersensor IRDAM MAWS6056HCGPS ist ein 
Hochleistungsinstrument von Maßnahmen und von 
Überwachung der Wetterbedingungen. Dieses ballis-
tische Verbeßerungsintrument mißt ständig :  
 
• die Windgeschwindigkeit 
• die Windrichtung in Bezug auf magneti- 
 schen Nordpol 
• die Lufttemperatur 
• der atmosphärische Druck 
• die relative Luftfeuchtigkeit 
 
Die hohe Präzision Wettersensor MAWS6056HCGPS 
antworten schnell die Windschwankungen und mißt 
von den geringsten Hauch. Die Wettersensomessun-
gen werden über eine serielle Verbindung RS-422 
(oder MilCAN Bus auf Anfrage) an die NBC-Suite 
(oder andere) des Fahrzeug übertragen. Dank einer 
integrierten elektronischen Kompass, ist die Windrich-
tung immer auf den magnetischen Nordpol angege-
ben. Ein GPS-Empfänger kombiniert die Wetterdaten 
mit die geographischen Koordinaten vom Meßungsort. 
 
Diese Station verträgt ohne Probleme Schocks und 
Vibrationen. Sie bietet den Vorteil, keine besondere 
Wartung zu fördern.  
 
Die Wettersensor kann, als Option, mit einer digitaler 
Bodentemperatursensor ausgestattet (TEMPEX)
werden. Sie ist stark, dicht, automatisch und ohne 
bewegliche Teile.  
 
Die Wettersensor MAWS6056HCGPS gehört in die 
Reihe der Military Automatic Weather Sensor (MAWS) 
6056. Die Sensoren 6056 sind das Ergebnis von mehr 
als 20 Jahre Erfahrung und Forschung, dessen 
Grundsatz des Funktionierens, seine Zuverläßigkeit 
und seine Leistungen auf schwere Kampfpanzer  und 
NBC Fahrzeugen in der ganzen Welt bewiesen hat.  
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Spécifications techniques 
Technical specifications 

Technische Daten 

Vitesse du vent - Wind Speed - Windgeschwindigkeit 
 

Plage de mesure - Range - Meßbereich 0 - 40 m/s 
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit ± (0,5 m/s + 5%) 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung  0,1 m/s 
 

Direction du vent - Wind Direction - Windrichtung  
 

Azimut - Azimuth - Azimut   0 - 360°  
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit ± 5.0°  
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung  0,1° 
 

Direction de la station par rapport au Nord - Direction of 
the station to magnetic North - Stationrichtung bezugneh-
mend auf geographischen Norden 
 

Azimuth - Azimuth - Azimut  0 - 360°  
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit ± 5° 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung   0.1° 
 

Température de l’air - Air Temperature - Lufttemperatur 
 

Plage de mesure - Range - Meßbereich  - 40°C - + 70°C 
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit  ± 1°C 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung   0,1°C 
 

Pression atmoshphérique absolue - Absolute Atmospheric 
Pressure - Absoluter Atmosphärischer Druck 
 

Plage de mesure - Range - Meßbereich  600 - 1100 hPa (mbar) 
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit  ± 5 hPa (mbar) 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung   0,1 hPa (mbar) 
 

Humidité relative - Relative humidity - Luftfeuchtigkeit 
Plage de mesure - Range - Meßbereich  0% - 100 % 
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit  ± 4 % HR (0 % - 20 %) 
 ± 3 % HR (20 % - 80 %) 
 ± 4 % HR (80 % - 100 %) 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung   0,1 % HR 
 

Localisation GPS - Localization GPS - GPS Lokalisierung  
 

Latitude - Latitude - Latitude 90° N - 90° S 
Longitude - Longitude - Logitude 180° E - 180° W 
Précision - Accuracy - Genauigkeit           variable 
Résolution - Resolution - Auflösung  1/512 min  
 

Autotest - Autotest - Selbsttest  
 

Permanant - Permanent - Kontinuierlich  
 

Enclenchement - Start up - Inbetriebnahme  
 

 < 20 s 

Transmission des données - Data transmission -  
Datenübertragung 
 

 RS - 422, full duplex 
  MilCAN bus 
  sur demande 
 on request 
 auf Anfrage 
 

Cadence d’émission - Transmission cycle - Meßtakt  
 

 100 ms 
 

Alimentation - Input voltage - Stromversorgung 
 

 18 - 32 V DC 
Consommation - Consumption - Leistungsaufnahme  

 

 < 25 W 
 

Température d’utilisation - Operating temperature -  
Betriebstemperatur  

 

   - 40°C - + 70°C 
 

Température de stockage - Storage temperature -  
Lagerungtemperatur  

 

   - 40°C - + 71°C 
 

Dimensions - Size - Abmeßungen 
 

Hauteur - Height - Höhe 550 mm  
Diamètre - Diameter - Durchmeßer  85 mm  
Base - Base - Basis 120 mm  
Poids - Weight - Gewicht  3.500 kg  
 

Options - Options - Optionen 
 

Capteur de température de soute à munitions -  
Ammunition storage room temperature sensor -  
Temperatursonde für Munitionskammer TEMPEX 

 

Valise - Case - Koffer PELI  
 

Housse - Cover - Schutzhülle HOUSSE-100000 
 

Kit de rechange après décontamination -  
Replacement kit after decontamination -  
Außtauschskit nach Dekontamination KITNBC6056H 
 

Couleur - Colour - Farbe 
 

Disponible dans les couleurs de la normes FED-STD-595B ou RAL selon les 
besoins spécifiques du client. 
Available according to FED-STD-595B or RAL colours or according to customer 
specific needs. 
Verfügbar in den Standardfarben FED-STD-595B  oder RAL oder nach  spezifis-
chen Kundenbedürfnißen. 

IRDAM, société située en Suisse romande développe et distribue des 
stations météorologiques civiles et militaires depuis 1984. IRDAM exporte 
ses produits dans le monde entier.  
Les stations météorologiques IRDAM sont compatibles avec les normes 
MIL STD 461 et 810. Elles bénéficient en outre du label "Swiss Made". 
Les produits IRDAM sont brevetés. 
 
 
IRDAM is a company located in the french speaking part of Switzerland 
developing and distributing civil and military weather stations since 1984. 
IRDAM exports its products in the whole world. 
IRDAM Weather stations are compatible with the MIL standards 461 and 
810. They have the label "Swiss Made". IRDAM products are patented.  
 
 
IRDAM ist eine Firma die sich in der französiche spechende Schweiz 
befindet, die Zivil und Militärische Wetterstationen entwickelt und vertrie-
ben. Seit 1984 exportiert IRDAM ihre Produkte in der ganzen Welt. 
Die Wetterstationen von IRDAM sind kompatibel mit den MIL Normen  
STD 461 und 810. Sie tragen das Warenkennzeichen "Swiss Made". 
IRDAM Produkte sind patentiert. 

All specifications subject to change without notice. 



<<

  /ASCII85EncodePages false

  /AllowTransparency false

  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true

  /AutoRotatePages /None

  /Binding /Left

  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)

  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)

  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error

  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4

  /CompressObjects /Tags

  /CompressPages true

  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true

  /PassThroughJPEGImages true

  /CreateJobTicket false

  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default

  /DetectBlends true

  /DetectCurves 0.0000

  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK

  /DoThumbnails false

  /EmbedAllFonts true

  /EmbedOpenType false

  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true

  /EmbedJobOptions true

  /DSCReportingLevel 0

  /EmitDSCWarnings false

  /EndPage -1

  /ImageMemory 1048576

  /LockDistillerParams false

  /MaxSubsetPct 100

  /Optimize true

  /OPM 1

  /ParseDSCComments true

  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true

  /PreserveCopyPage true

  /PreserveDICMYKValues true

  /PreserveEPSInfo true

  /PreserveFlatness true

  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false

  /PreserveOPIComments true

  /PreserveOverprintSettings true

  /StartPage 1

  /SubsetFonts true

  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply

  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve

  /UsePrologue false

  /ColorSettingsFile ()

  /AlwaysEmbed [ true

  ]

  /NeverEmbed [ true

  ]

  /AntiAliasColorImages false

  /CropColorImages true

  /ColorImageMinResolution 300

  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleColorImages true

  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /ColorImageResolution 300

  /ColorImageDepth -1

  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1

  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeColorImages true

  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterColorImages true

  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /ColorACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /ColorImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasGrayImages false

  /CropGrayImages true

  /GrayImageMinResolution 300

  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleGrayImages true

  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /GrayImageResolution 300

  /GrayImageDepth -1

  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2

  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeGrayImages true

  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterGrayImages true

  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /GrayACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /GrayImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasMonoImages false

  /CropMonoImages true

  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200

  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleMonoImages true

  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /MonoImageResolution 1200

  /MonoImageDepth -1

  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeMonoImages true

  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode

  /MonoImageDict <<

    /K -1

  >>

  /AllowPSXObjects false

  /CheckCompliance [

    /None

  ]

  /PDFX1aCheck false

  /PDFX3Check false

  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false

  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true

  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true

  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()

  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()

  /PDFXOutputCondition ()

  /PDFXRegistryName ()

  /PDFXTrapped /False



  /CreateJDFFile false

  /Description <<



    /BGR <>

    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>

    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>

    /CZE <>

    /DAN <>

    /DEU <>

    /ESP <>

    /ETI <>

    /FRA <>

    /GRE <>



    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)

    /HUN <>

    /ITA <>

    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>

    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>

    /LTH <>

    /LVI <>

    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)

    /NOR <>

    /POL <>

    /PTB <>

    /RUM <>

    /RUS <>

    /SKY <>

    /SLV <>

    /SUO <>

    /SVE <>

    /TUR <>

    /UKR <>

    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)

  >>

  /Namespace [

    (Adobe)

    (Common)

    (1.0)

  ]

  /OtherNamespaces [

    <<

      /AsReaderSpreads false

      /CropImagesToFrames true

      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue

      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false

      /IncludeGuidesGrids false

      /IncludeNonPrinting false

      /IncludeSlug false

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (InDesign)

        (4.0)

      ]

      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false

      /OmitPlacedEPS false

      /OmitPlacedPDF false

      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy

    >>

    <<

      /AddBleedMarks false

      /AddColorBars false

      /AddCropMarks false

      /AddPageInfo false

      /AddRegMarks false

      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK

      /DestinationProfileName ()

      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /Downsample16BitImages true

      /FlattenerPreset <<

        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution

      >>

      /FormElements false

      /GenerateStructure false

      /IncludeBookmarks false

      /IncludeHyperlinks false

      /IncludeInteractive false

      /IncludeLayers false

      /IncludeProfiles false

      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (CreativeSuite)

        (2.0)

      ]

      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /PreserveEditing true

      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged

      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile

      /UseDocumentBleed false

    >>

  ]

>> setdistillerparams

<<

  /HWResolution [2400 2400]

  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]

>> setpagedevice



